TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

SHIP TO ADDRESS: LA MESA RV CENTER
8650 NW LTC PARKWAY
PORT ST LUCIE FL 34986
USA

CHASSIS
FCCC Powerglide XC 450HP

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
4UZACHFE3TCWKO0093

SERIAL NUMBER
40IH0139976259214

PRODUCT
25401H

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
40 IH PH YEAR MODEL 2025

ORDER REFERENCE
139976

ez

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

WhtMahogany Full Body Pnt
FCCC Powerglide XC 450HP
Linen Cabinets

Stallion Interior

UL Air Coil Sofa PS

Blind Spot Monitor

Dinette W/Chairs

In Dash Navigational System
NO Front Overhead TV
Dishwasher

Egress Rear Exit

2 Exterior Slide Trays
Freightliner w/RoadWatch
Generation 11 Ext Pnt Scheme
Heated Tile Floor

Memory Foam Mattress- King
Extended Cycle Batteries

Lift TV PS

Modern Peak Matte Floor Tile
Rice Paper Leather

Safe Located In Bedroom

3 Solar Panels

Starlink Pro

Stacked Washer/Dryer
Truma On Demand Water Heater
Theatre Seating DS

SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge
Freight Surcharge

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

491,542.75

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,877.75
2,892.75
1,297.75
2,392.50
0.00
1,442.75
1,877.75
1,442.75
0.00
0.00
5,792.75
0.00
3,037.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
42775
2,457.75
5,792.75
2,747.75
0.00
2,457.75
0.00

500.00
1,995.00

529,976.00



