

Phone 256-356-8661 Fax 256-356-8219 P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582 www.tiffinmotorhomes.com info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

PN212447

**BASE PRICE** 

491,542.75

## SHIP TO ADDRESS:

LA MESA RV CENTER 8650 NW LTC PARKWAY PORT ST LUCIE FL 34986 USA

## CHASSIS

FCCC Powerglide XC 450HP

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO 4UZACHFE3TCWK0093

SERIAL NUMBER 40IH0139976259214

PRODUCT 25 40 IH

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
40 IH PH YEAR MODEL 2025

ORDER REFERENCE 139976

## OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Whitehoogany Full Body Pot	0.00
WhtMahogany Full Body Pnt FCCC Powerglide XC 450HP	0.00
Linen Cabinets	0.00
Stallion Interior	0.00
UL Air Coil Sofa PS	1,877.75
Blind Spot Monitor	2,892.75
Dinette W/Chairs	1,297.75
In Dash Navigational System	2,392.50
NO Front Overhead TV	0.00
Dishwasher	1,442.75
Egress Rear Exit	1,877.75
2 Exterior Slide Trays	1,442.75
Freightliner w/RoadWatch	0.00
Generation 11 Ext Pnt Scheme	0.00
Heated Tile Floor	5,792.75
Memory Foam Mattress- King	0.00
Extended Cycle Batteries	3,037.75
Lift TV PS	0.00
Modern Peak Matte Floor Tile	0.00
Rice Paper Leather	0.00
Safe Located In Bedroom	427.75
3 Solar Panels	2,457.75
Starlink Pro	5,792.75
Stacked Washer/Dryer	2,747.75
Truma On Demand Water Heater	0.00
Theatre Seating DS	2,457.75
	0.00

## SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge	500.00
Freight Surcharge	1,995.00

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE 52

529,976.00